Vereinswettschiessen 50m in Sigriswil 2022

Vereinsrangliste

Einzelrangliste
Rang Name
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Venetz
Saurer
Kunz
Spahr
Kampf
Sauser
Kampf
Rlegsegger
Willener
Graf

Kampf
Marending
Messerli
Kunz
Kampf
Kunz

Von Gunten
Buchs
Saurer
Buhler
Kunz
Buhler
Grossglauser
Steuri
Trachsel

1. Kategorie

Vorname

Philipp
Bruno
Michael
Olivia
Andrina
Lorenz
Salome
Roland
Hans Ruedi
Patric
Ayko
Hans
Nicole
Sven
Pascal
Nils
Rudolf
Leo
Daniel
Roman
Roger
Eric
Ivan
Daniel
Fritz

Jg

1966
1968
1987
1999
2005
1974
2003
1967
1966
1983
2005
1962
1988
1999
2000
2002
1947
1960
1967
1961
1979
1994
2006
1953
1947

Sigriswil
Merligen

Verein

Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Merligen
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Sigriswil
Merligen
Merligen

Aufl

194.291
192.461

Resultat

196
196
196
195
194
194
193
193
191
191
190
190
190
190
189
188
187
187
186
184
184
184
182
179
178



